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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 19.11.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C.

0:0

«Lviv» Lviv

Kostyk Orest
Maletskyi Pavlo
Velychko Petro
Chaban Danylo
Yuvkhymets Roman
Davydov Serhii (C)
Mudryi Maksym
Panchyshyn Bohdan
Pylypyshyn Nazar
Kukuruza Vadym
Zadorozhnyi Maksym

Substitutes

1

20
17
15
16
14
18

Buhai Savas

Sydorov Oleh

Kytsun Marko

Dovbetskyi Denys

Kukhta Yurii

Hrynkiv Dmytro
Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

Referee:

Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Chaika Iryna
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Iryna
4th Official:

Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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«Zoria» Luhansk

Zhylkin Anton
Kysil Yaroslav
Dudnyk Yurii
Tokar Bohdan
Bairuk Nazar
Dolbniev Artem
Nahnoinyi Denys
Smiian Maksym (C)
Alefirenko Danyil
Tuzenko Danylo
Guilherme

Substitutes

12
20
19
16
15
18
13

Saputin Oleksandr
llchenko lllia
Baranov Mykyta
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Liehostaiev Artem

Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Andrushchenko Andrii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 19.11.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 6°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 0:0 «Zoria» Luhansk
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